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HOMEBUYER EDUCATION $75/HOUSEHOLD

This HUD-approved class covers topics for first-
time homebuyers and anyone who simply wants 
to brush up on their homebuying skills. You’ll learn 
about credit, home insurance, shopping for a 
home, home inspection and preparing for closing.

•	 Saturday, Jan. 14, 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. (IT)

•	 Saturday, Feb. 11, 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. (IT)

•	 Saturday, March 11, 9 a.m. - 5 p.m. (IT) 

SUCCESSFUL RENTING FREE 
Compare renting vs. buying. Learn about security 
deposits, leases and the rights and responsibilities 
of tenants and landlords.

•	 Tuesday, Jan. 17, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V)

•	 Thursday, Feb. 16, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V)

•	 Thursday, March 16, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V)

 

DOLLARS & SENSE FREE

Get tips to manage your daily finances and 
increase your savings. Learn how to analyze 
spending and build a budget.

•	 Thursday, Jan. 26, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V)

•	 Tuesday, Feb. 21, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V)

•	 Tuesday, March 21, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V)

UNDERSTANDING CREDIT FREE 

Get concrete steps that may help you improve your 
credit score. Learn how to read and review a credit 
report and better understand what’s on yours.

•	 Tuesday, Jan. 31, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V)

•	 Tuesday, Feb. 28, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V) 

•	 Thursday, March 30, 6 - 7:30 p.m. (V) 
 

CLASS SCHEDULE: JANUARY-MARCH 2023

CLASS LOCATIONS

IVY TECH CULINARY AND CONFERENCE CENTER 
(IT) 
2820 N. MERIDIAN ST.  

INDIANAPOLIS, IN 46208

VIRTUAL (V) 
ZOOM OR MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 

AN INHP STAFF MEMBER WILL PROVIDE 

MEETING ACCESS INSTRUCTIONS IN ADVANCE.

CLASS SPONSORS

FEBRUARY: UNION SAVINGS BANK

GET STARTED TODAY! REGISTER TO ATTEND IN PERSON  
OR COMPLETE A COURSE ONLINE: INHP.ORG/CLASSES


